
The George Events Calendar Feb 2024

To book for events please message Bee on: thegeorgebethersden@gmail.com
Or text/call on 07354 849122

Date Time Event Additional information
Friday 2nd Feb 8pm 6 Nations France vs Ireland - watch live at the

George
Saturday 3rd Feb 2.15pm 6 Nations Italy vs England- watch live at the

George
Saturday 3rd Feb 4.45pm 6 Nations Wales vs Scotland- watch live at the

George
Wednesday 7th Feb 7.30pm Quiz Dust your grey matter off for a fun filled

evening- booking is required…teams of
4, £10 per team, with cash prize for
winning team

Saturday 10th Feb 2.15pm 6 Nations Scotland vs France - watch live at the
George

Saturday 10th Feb 4.45pm 6 Nations England vs Wales - watch live at the
George

Sunday 11th Feb 3pm 6 Nations Ireland vs Italy - watch live at the
George

Wednesday 14th Feb 5-8.30pm Valentine’s Day Treat your loved one for a special
evening at the George with Jim’s
fantastic 1 night only menu

Thursday 15th Feb 7.30pm Music Bingo A twist on the traditional bingo,
£10/team, 4 max per team, cash prizes

Friday 16th Feb 8pm to
late

Harry Potter Evening Calling all HP fans for an evening you’ll
never forget (unless you get your mind
obliviated!) Fancy dress, music from Jon
the DJ, cocktails and drinks with a magic
twist….

Friday 23rd Feb 8pm Live Music Live music from the super talented
Thomas Abraham

Saturday 24th Feb 2.15pm 6 Nations Ireland vs Wales - watch live at the
George

Saturday 24th Feb 4.45pm 6 Nations Scotland vs England - watch live at the
George

Sunday 25th Feb 3pm 6 Nations France vs Italy - watch live at the
George

mailto:thegeorgebethersen@gmail.com

